E] Electrolux

SPARE PARTS LIST

Electrical Cooking
3484

ltem PNC ELC Brand Model Market
A 900273474 00 Electrolux ETS7804S AUS
A 900276147 00 Electrolux ETS7804AB AUS
A 900276145 00 Electrolux ETS7804C AUS
A 900276149 00 Electrolux ETS7804CH AUS
A 900276141 00 Electrolux ETS7804G AUS
A 900276143 00 Electrolux ETS7804L AUS
A 900276151 00 Electrolux ETS7814W AUS
SAFETY WARNING

Always turn off and unplug the machine before detaching any parts.
When servicing machines, do not remove
ANY detachable parts while the machine is powered.
The reason is internal faults may cause shorts to components
that are normally at low voltage presenting a shock hazard.
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Model

ETS7804S
ETS7804AB
ETS7804C
ETS7804CH
ETS7804G
ETS7804L
ETS7814W

PNC

900273474
900276147
900276145
900276149
900276141
900276143
900276151

Ex. View Drawing
Internal Parts



PNC ELC Brand Model Market

900273474 00 Electrolux ETS7804S AUS
900276147 00 Electrolux ETS7804AB AUS
900276145 00 Electrolux ETS7804C AUS
900276149 00 Electrolux ETS7804CH AUS
900276141 00 Electrolux ETS7804G AUS
900276143 00 Electrolux ETS7804L AUS
900276151 00 Electrolux ETS7814W AUS

Pos. Part Code Description

001 913901705 Life Tray Assembly

002 913901706 Crumb Tray Assembly



